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Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Pay Tables
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Existing Pay Table Modi
Log In Game Manager
Log In Pay Tables

A new pay table has bee
A new pay table has bee
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Time

10:39.24
10:39.36
10:39.37
14:17.44
14:17.52
14:18.15
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Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Pay Tables

4sK
4sK
Game Manager
Pay Tables
13F
13F
23F
23F
23F
33F
33F
33F
33F
43F
43F
43F
43F
43F
53F
53F
53F
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STANDALONE
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Transaction Des

A new pay table has bee
A new pay table has bee
A new pay table has bee
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
409
409
409
409
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420
409
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Date

Time

Notes

2/2/12
2/2/12
2/2/12
212112
212112
212112
2/2112
2/2/12

15:19.11
15:19.11
15:19.11
15:19.49
15:19.58
23:26.03
23:26.06
23:26.23

53F
53F
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Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



